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$.6 @.19a If the United Nations were to create an international peacekeeping force , which could be sent into international trouble spots,

would you favour or oppose having members of the Canadian Armed Forces participate in this United Nations Force?

PARENTS WITH

SEX - MALE FEMALE WORKING STATUS KIDS UNDER 17 ADULT ONLY HOUSEHOLD
Not In No Kids Parent

Work- Not Work- Not Full Part Unemp- Labour Total Couple Single Under /Adult Pre- Empty

TOTAL Male Female ing Working ing Working Time Time Lloyed Force Parent Parent Parent 17 Kids Nest Nest

Unweighted row 1653 807 846 526 281 449 397 752 230 127 514 577 463 103 909 175 159 237
TOTAL INTERVIEWS 1400 678 722 425 253 378 344 621 189 103 463 429 330 89 828 144 146 209
100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0

Favour 1012 492 520 313 180 280 239 464 135 7 324 323 252 67 600 107 110 154
72.3 72.6 72.0 73.5 71.0 74.2 69.6 74.8 71.1 69.1 70.0 75.4 76.3 74.8 72.6 74.8 75.3 73.6

Oppose 371 181 190 110 71 90 100 148 53 31 135 101 75 21 217 33 35 52
26.5 26.7 26.3 25.9 28.0 23.8 29.1 23.8 28.3 29.8 29.1 23.5 22.8 23.1 26.3 23.3 24.3 24.8

D.N.S. 17 5 12 3 2 7 4 9 1 1 4 5 3 2 10 3 1 3

1.2 .7 1.6 .6 1.0 2.0 1.3 1.4 .6 1.1 1.0 1.1 .9 2.1 1.2 1.9 -4 1.6



